5 NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 6	
GABRIEL PINEIDA, Plaintiff,	Case No. 12-cv-01171-JST
V.	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
	CENTRICATE OF SERVICE
12 I, the undersigned, hereby certify that I am an employee in the Office of the Clerk, U.S.	
¹³ District Court, Northern District of California.	
14That on December 10, 2013, I SERVED a true and correct copy(ies) of the attached, by15placing said copy(ies) in a postage paid envelope addressed to the person(s) hereinafter listed, by	
 depositing said envelope in the U.S. Mail, or by placing said copy(ies) into an inter-office delivery receptacle located in the Clerk's office. 	
17 Gabriel Pineida	
#:K-31775, C-7-226	
P.O. Box 1050	
Soledad, CA 93960	
Dated: December 10, 2013	
	Richard W. Wieking
	Clerk, United States District Court
	By: Della
	William Noble, Deputy Clerk to the Honorable JON S. TIGAR
	GABRIEL PINEIDA, Plaintiff, v. CHARLES D. LEE, et al., Defendants. I, the undersigned, hereby certify that I a District Court, Northern District of California. That on December 10, 2013, I SERVED placing said copy(ies) in a postage paid envelop depositing said envelope in the U.S. Mail, or by receptacle located in the Clerk's office. Gabriel Pineida #:K-31775, C-7-226 Salinas Valley State Prison

United States District Court Northern District of California